
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2015; Party Role= Grantee; Name= SELLS JUDITH
M;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201506080001
89410

06/08/2015
11:29:37

SELLS JUDITH
M

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20140121000
017980

201506220002
09480

06/22/2015
02:16:29

SELLS JUDITH
M

Grantee RELEASES NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Instr
#:20090721000
279760

201507270002
53810

07/27/2015
08:19:37

SELLS JUDITH
M

Grantee RELEASES MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20080714000
283960

201506080001
89390

06/08/2015
11:29:35

SELLS JUDITH
M

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20131211000
477410

201506080001
89400

06/08/2015
11:29:36

SELLS JUDITH
M

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20141218000
397340


