Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2015; Party Role= Grantee; Name= SELLS JUDITH M;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201506080001 89410	06/08/2015 11:29:37	SELLS JUDITH	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20140121000 017980	
201506220002 09480	06/22/2015 02:16:29	SELLS JUDITH	Grantee	RELEASES	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE					Instr #:20090721000 279760	
201507270002 53810	07/27/2015 08:19:37	SELLS JUDITH	Grantee	RELEASES	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20080714000 283960	
201506080001 89390	06/08/2015 11:29:35	SELLS JUDITH	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20131211000 477410	
201506080001 89400	06/08/2015 11:29:36	SELLS JUDITH	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20141218000 397340	